
Parade Schedule2018
Date Parade Time of Parade Status City Parade Name Staging Area

Saturday, June 02, 2018 10:00 AM * Kearney Railroad Ave - 9:00Shrine Bowl Parade

Saturday, June 09, 2018 10:30 AM Wymore North edge of town parkSam Wymore Days

Saturday, June 09, 2018 5:00 PM Palmyra 425 F St, Palmyra High School 3:30 - 4:30Palmyra Old Settler's Picnic 

Sunday, June 10, 2018 1:30 PM Milligan Milligan June Jubilee Parade

Saturday, June 23, 2018 10:00 AM * Beatrice East of 13th and CourtHomestead Days Parade

Saturday, June 30, 2018 10:00 AM Weeping Water South gate High School Parking LotLimestone Days Parade

Saturday, June 30, 2018 7:00 PM Diller By water tower; Line-up 6:00 PMDiller Parade

Saturday, June 30, 2018 7:00 PM DeWitt Southwest part of townDeWitt Parade

Wednesday, July 04, 2018 10:00 AM * Fairbury 5th and B StreetFairbury Parade

Friday, July 06, 2018 7:00 PM Ceresco North end of 2nd St.Ceresco Days Parade

Saturday, July 14, 2018 11:30 AM Syracuse 5th & PoplarGermanfest Parade

Saturday, July 21, 2018 10:00 AM * Ashland 23rd & Silver StStir-Up-Days Parade

Saturday, July 28, 2018 11:00 AM Hickman 9 South Chargrill, Woodland Blvd & Park DrHickman Hay Days

Saturday, July 28, 2018 4:00 PM Milford Hwy 6 to Welch Pk Rd, North 1 blockMilford Fun Days Parade

Sunday, August 05, 2018 2:00 PM * Wilber Legion Park-south edge of town-Hwy 103Wilber Czech Festival

Sunday, August 19, 2018 3:00 PM * Columbus NPPD Parking Lot 1414  15th StColumbus Days Parade

Saturday, August 25, 2018 11:00 AM Falls City 20th St - between Barada & Crook StsCobblestone Festival Parad
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